
Rehearsal  Date Day Time  Requested Type  of  Rehearsal
11/13/14 Thur 6p-8:00pm Practice 
11/18/14 Tue 6p-8:00pm Practice/AUDITIONS
11/20/14 Thur 6p-8:00pm Practice/AUDITIONS

12/2/14 Tue 6p-8:30pm Regular Rehearsal
12/4/14 Thur 6p-8:30pm Regular Rehearsal
12/6/14 Sat 10a-5pm Super Saturday 1- 1/2 dues due ($125)
12/9/14 Tue 6p-8:30pm Regular Rehearsal

12/11/14 Thur 6p-8:30pm Regular Rehearsal
12/16/14 Tue 6p-8:30pm Regular Rehearsal
12/18/14 Thur 6p-8:30pm Regular practice 

1/6/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
1/8/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal

1/10/15 Sat 10a-5pm Super Saturday 2/play a thon
1/13/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
1/15/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
1/20/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
1/22/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
1/27/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
1/29/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
1/30/15 Sat 10a-6pm Super Saturday 3
2/3/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
2/5/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
2/6/15 Fri 6pm-7:30 Quick Rehearsal + Trailer Loading (Bball perf?)
2/7/15 Sat ALL DAY Competition 1 @ Rodriguez

2/10/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
2/12/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
2/17/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
2/19/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
2/21/15 Sat 10a-5pm Super Saturday 4
2/24/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
2/26/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
2/27/15 Fri 6pm-7:30 Quick Rehearsal + Trailer Loading
2/28/15 Sat ALL DAY Competition 2 @ Fairfield

PGHS  2014-­‐15  Winter  Percussion  Tentative  Schedule

Thanksgiving Break - No Rehearsal; practice!!

Winter Break - 2 sectionals required over break



3/3/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
3/5/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
3/6/15 Fri 6pm-7:30 Quick Rehearsal + Trailer Loading
3/7/15 Sat ALL DAY Competition 3 @ Woodcreek

3/10/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
3/12/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
3/14/15 Sat TBA Super Saturday 5 (if needed)
3/17/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
3/19/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
3/20/15 Fri 6pm-7:30 Quick Rehearsal + Trailer Loading
3/21/15 Sat ALL DAY Competition 4 @ Elk Grove
3/24/15 Tue 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
3/26/15 Thur 6p-9pm Regular Rehearsal
3/27/15 Fri 6pm-7:30 Quick Rehearsal + Trailer Loading
3/28/15 Sat ALL DAY Competition 5 - CHAMPS @ Rosemont 


